

CS No. 749/2018

Sh. Surender V/s Sh. Dharambir.

31.10.2019

Present: Counsel for parties.

Matter received back unsettled from the Mediation Cell.

Now to come up for PE as per order dated 16.05.2019
on 14.04.2020.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/31.10.2019