

SBI Patauda Vs. Sanjay

Present: Sh. Sudheer Tanwar, Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Suresh Dalal, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

Arguments on the application for attachment of whole property/mortgage property of JD not advanced. Adjournment requested. Heard. Allowed. Now, the case is adjourned to **22.12.2023** for consideration on the application.

Date of order: 14.12.2023

‘Shubham, Stenographer’

(Vinay Sharma)
CJM/ACJ(SD),Jhajjar.
UID No. HR0292