

Canara Bank Jhajjar Vs. M/s Voltbar Power System

Present:- Sh. B. S. Bhola, learned counsel for the plaintiff.

Munadi issued to the defendants received back unserved. Let, defendants be again summoned through munadi for **27.05.2026** on depositing of munadi fee etc.

Date of order: 18.03.2026

Reetu, Stenographer Gr.III.

(Dr. Monika Khanagwal)
ACJ(SD), Jhajjar
UID No. HR0326